
RESULTS

Senior Race Men

Punta Umbría (ESP)

20 March 2011World Cross Country Championships

20 MAR 2011 - 13:40

40%

START TIME TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY13:40 22°C 40%

HUMIDITYTEMPERATUREEND TIME 14:23 22°C

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTCOUNTRYPLACE TIME BEHIND

Imana MARGA 15 OCT 88109 ETH 33:501

Paul Kipngetich TANUI 22 DEC 90165 KEN 33:522 +00:02

Vincent Kiprop CHEPKOK  5 JUL 88155 KEN 33:533 +00:03

Mathew Kipkoech KISORIO 16 MAY 89158 KEN 33:554 +00:05

Geoffrey Kiprono MUTAI  7 OCT 81162 KEN 34:035 +00:13

Stephen KIPROTICH 27 FEB 89255 UGA 34:076 +00:17

Philemon Kimeli LIMO  2 AUG 85160 KEN 34:217 +00:31

Hunegnaw MESFIN 31 JAN 89110 ETH 34:258 +00:35

Ali Hasan MAHBOOB 31 DEC 8145 BRN 34:309 +00:40

Hosea Mwok MACHARINYANG 12 JUN 86161 KEN 34:3010 +00:40

Moses Ndiema KIPSIRO  2 SEP 86256 UGA 34:3111 +00:41

Dino SEFIR 28 MAY 88111 ETH 34:3512 +00:45

Geofrey KUSURO 12 FEB 89258 UGA 35:0613 +01:16

Teklemariam MEDHIN 24 JUN 8977 ERI 35:0814 +01:18

Stephen MOKOKA 31 JAN 85214 RSA 35:1015 +01:20

Ayad LAMDASSEM 11 OCT 8191 ESP 35:1216 +01:22

Feyisa LILESA  1 FEB 90108 ETH 35:1317 +01:23

Adhanom ABRAHA  1 JUN 7771 ERI 35:2818 +01:38

Dickson HURU 10 SEP 90252 UGA 35:3119 +01:41

Rabah ABOUD 811 ALG 35:3320 +01:43

Craig MOTTRAM 18 JUN 8021 AUS 35:3321 +01:43

Moses KIBET 23 MAR 91253 UGA 35:3422 +01:44

Sidi-Hassan CHAHDI  7 MAY 89114 FRA 35:3523 +01:45

Amanuel MESEL 29 DEC 9078 ERI 35:3824 +01:48

Tshamano SETONE  7 MAY 87219 RSA 35:3825 +01:48

Sindre BURAAS  8 MAY 89189 NOR 35:3826 +01:48

Juan Carlos ROMERO 15 DEC 77184 MEX 35:4227 +01:52

Dejene REGASSA 18 APR 8946 BRN 35:4328 +01:53

Kgosi TSOSANE 15 APR 86221 RSA 35:4829 +01:58

Bilisuma SHUGI 19 JUL 8947 BRN 35:4930 +01:59

Carles CASTILLEJO 18 AUG 7888 ESP 35:5231 +02:02

Youssef AAKAOU  1 JAN 8583 ESP 35:5332 +02:03

Gervais HAKIZIMANA  5 SEP 87229 RWA 35:5433 +02:04

Nuno COSTA  4 NOV 86198 POR 35:5434 +02:04

Khoudir AGGOUNE  5 JAN 812 ALG 35:5535 +02:05

Ben TRUE 29 DEC 85270 USA 35:5636 +02:06

Sondre Nordstad MOEN 12 JAN 91192 NOR 35:5837 +02:08

Adil RACHED 26 JUL 90180 MAR 36:0138 +02:11

Kiflom SIUM 8779 ERI 36:0239 +02:12

Max KING 24 FEB 80262 USA 36:0240 +02:12

José ROCHA  6 JUL 76206 POR 36:0541 +02:15

David MCNEILL  6 OCT 8620 AUS 36:0642 +02:16

Ahmed MESSELES 30 DEC 878 ALG 36:0943 +02:19

Moorosi SOKE 11 FEB 83220 RSA 36:1144 +02:21

Mulue ANDOM 12 OCT 9172 ERI 36:1245 +02:22

Note:

IAAF Rule 125.5 - unsporting conduct
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RESULTS

Senior Race Men

Punta Umbría (ESP)

20 March 2011World Cross Country Championships

40%

START TIME TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY13:40 22°C 40%

HUMIDITYTEMPERATUREEND TIME 14:23 22°C

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTCOUNTRYPLACE TIME BEHIND

Hirotaka TAMURA 19 DEC 91151 JPN 36:1246 +02:22

Belete ASSEFA  3 MAR 91100 ETH 36:1347 +02:23

Manuel DAMIÃO  4 JUL 78200 POR 36:1748 +02:27

Miguel BARZOLA 14 MAY 8214 ARG 36:2249 +02:32

Yusuke TAKABAYASHI 19 JUL 87150 JPN 36:2650 +02:36

Anis SELMOUNI 15 MAR 79181 MAR 36:2951 +02:39

Ahmed NAÏLI 18 APR 7910 ALG 36:2952 +02:39

Philipp BANDI 28 SEP 77241 SUI 36:3053 +02:40

Steffen ULICZKA 17 JUL 84135 GER 36:3154 +02:41

Brent VAUGHN  1 OCT 84271 USA 36:3255 +02:42

Dabaya BADHASO 19 FEB 84188 NOR 36:3656 +02:46

Cameron LEVINS 28 MAR 8959 CAN 36:3657 +02:46

Andrew VERNON  7 JAN 86132 GBR 36:3858 +02:48

Kelly WIEBE 13 JUL 8962 CAN 36:3959 +02:49

Ben ST.LAWRENCE  7 NOV 8123 AUS 36:4160 +02:51

Jake ROBERTSON 14 NOV 89194 NZL 36:4161 +02:51

Wissem HOSNI  8 MAR 85246 TUN 36:4262 +02:52

Edwin Chebii KIMURER 20 DEC 9144 BRN 36:4463 +02:54

Thomas HUMPHRIES 24 SEP 84127 GBR 36:4764 +02:57

Abdellah TAGHARRAFET 85183 MAR 36:4765 +02:57

Marco MORGADO  2 JAN 82202 POR 36:4866 +02:58

Licinio PIMENTEL 12 APR 77204 POR 36:5067 +03:00

Andrew CARLSON 27 APR 82261 USA 36:5268 +03:02

Alemu BEKELE 23 MAR 9042 BRN 36:5569 +03:05

Ahmed EL MAZOURY 15 MAR 90139 ITA 37:0070 +03:10

Arturo CASADO 26 JAN 8387 ESP 37:0071 +03:10

Eric SEBAHIRE 83232 RWA 37:0372 +03:13

Luke GUNN 22 MAR 85123 GBR 37:0673 +03:16

Leandro DE OLIVEIRA  2 FEB 8235 BRA 37:1074 +03:20

Brian OLINGER  2 JUN 83266 USA 37:1475 +03:24

Abdelhadi EL MOUAZIZ 77178 MAR 37:1976 +03:29

James WALSH 22 SEP 81133 GBR 37:2077 +03:30

Andrew BUMBALOUGH 14 MAR 87260 USA 37:2478 +03:34

Israel DOS ANJOS 22 JUL 7637 BRA 37:2879 +03:38

Liam ADAMS  4 SEP 8616 AUS 37:2980 +03:39

Zhenlong ZHANG 30 AUG 9065 CHN 37:3081 +03:40

Morten MUNKHOLM 22 FEB 8570 DEN 37:3382 +03:43

Ryan MCLEOD  7 JUN 85129 GBR 37:3583 +03:45

Tsubasa HAYAKAWA  2 JUL 90146 JPN 37:3784 +03:47

Mounir MIOUT 14 SEP 849 ALG 37:3985 +03:49

Tetsuya YOROIZAKA 20 MAR 90154 JPN 37:4086 +03:50

Tsepo RAMONENE 30 JUN 91167 LES 37:4387 +03:53

Clodoaldo DA SILVA 19 AUG 7633 BRA 37:5188 +04:01

Éderson PEREIRA  6 JUN 9040 BRA 37:5589 +04:05

Ricardo SERRANO 29 OCT 8097 ESP 37:5690 +04:06

Derek HAWKINS 29 APR 89124 GBR 38:0191 +04:11

Note:

IAAF Rule 125.5 - unsporting conduct
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RESULTS

Senior Race Men

Punta Umbría (ESP)

20 March 2011World Cross Country Championships

40%

START TIME TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY13:40 22°C 40%

HUMIDITYTEMPERATUREEND TIME 14:23 22°C

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTCOUNTRYPLACE TIME BEHIND

Hassan HIRT 16 JAN 80116 FRA 38:0592 +04:15

Zane ROBERTSON 14 NOV 89195 NZL 38:0893 +04:18

Avelino DUMBO 20 SEP 8513 ANG 38:1594 +04:25

Lars Erik MALDE 28 JAN 90191 NOR 38:1895 +04:28

Patrick NASTI 30 AUG 89142 ITA 38:2596 +04:35

Javier CARRIQUEO 29 MAY 7915 ARG 38:2997 +04:39

Barry BRITT  6 SEP 9052 CAN 38:3198 +04:41

Alex GENEST 30 JUN 8655 CAN 38:3599 +04:45

Jon RANKIN  9 FEB 8263 CAY 38:44100 +04:54

Xolisa TYALI  2 DEC 88222 RSA 39:20101 +05:30

Hans Kristian FLØYSTAD  3 APR 88190 NOR 39:43102 +05:53

Laiyuan GAO 28 FEB 8764 CHN 39:51103 +06:01

Yolo NIKOLOV  4 FEB 8450 BUL 39:57104 +06:07

Derek SNIDER 19 APR 8561 CAN 40:21105 +06:31

Lungisa MDEDELWA 15 SEP 84212 RSA 40:22106 +06:32

Alex PARLANE 31 MAR 90193 NZL 40:39107 +06:49

Gaylord SILLY 20 FEB 86235 SEY 40:56108 +07:06

Sotiboldi HAITOV 22 NOV 86242 TJK 41:10109 +07:20

Antoine Simon LABICHE 13 MAY 70234 SEY 41:31110 +07:41

Roberto MANDJE  7 MAR 82134 GEQ 41:54111 +08:04

Hafid CHANI 12 FEB 86171 MAR DNF

Joilson DA SILVA 29 AUG 8734 BRA DNF

Najim EL GADY 31 DEC 80175 MAR DNF

Yousef EL KALAI  1 MAR 81201 POR DNF

Antonio David JIMÉNEZ 18 FEB 7790 ESP DNF

Clinton PERRETT 11 MAY 8322 AUS DNF

Tareq Mubarak TAHER  1 DEC 8648 BRN DNF

Abera KUMA 31 AUG 90107 ETH DQ 125.5

Samuel TSEGAY 24 FEB 8881 ERI DQ 125.5

Qusay HASAN 20 NOV 79280 IRQ DNS

Samson IDIATA 23 JAN 88186 NGR DNS

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

5:35 Philemon Kimeli LIMO (KEN)1st Lap

11:17 Hunegnaw MESFIN (ETH)2nd Lap

16:58 Paul Kipngetich TANUI (KEN)3rd Lap

22:41 Hunegnaw MESFIN (ETH)4th Lap

28:21 Mathew Kipkoech KISORIO (KEN)5th Lap

Note:

IAAF Rule 125.5 - unsporting conduct
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TEAM STANDING

Senior Race Men

Punta Umbría (ESP)

20 March 2011World Cross Country Championships

20 MAR 2011 - 13:40

TEAM COUNTRY RESULTPLACE

1 KENYA 14KEN

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Paul Kipngetich TANUI 22 DEC 90165 33:522

Vincent Kiprop CHEPKOK  5 JUL 88155 33:533

Mathew Kipkoech KISORIO 16 MAY 89158 33:554

Geoffrey Kiprono MUTAI  7 OCT 81162 34:035

Philemon Kimeli LIMO  2 AUG 85160 34:217

Hosea Mwok MACHARINYANG 12 JUN 86161 34:3010

2 ETHIOPIA 38ETH

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Imana MARGA 15 OCT 88109 33:501

Hunegnaw MESFIN 31 JAN 89110 34:258

Dino SEFIR 28 MAY 88111 34:3512

Feyisa LILESA  1 FEB 90108 35:1317

Belete ASSEFA  3 MAR 91100 36:1347

Abera KUMA 31 AUG 90107 DQ

3 UGANDA 49UGA

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Stephen KIPROTICH 27 FEB 89255 34:076

Moses Ndiema KIPSIRO  2 SEP 86256 34:3111

Geofrey KUSURO 12 FEB 89258 35:0613

Dickson HURU 10 SEP 90252 35:3119

Moses KIBET 23 MAR 91253 35:3422

4 ERITREA 95ERI

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Teklemariam MEDHIN 24 JUN 8977 35:0814

Adhanom ABRAHA  1 JUN 7771 35:2818

Amanuel MESEL 29 DEC 9078 35:3824

Kiflom SIUM 8779 36:0239

Mulue ANDOM 12 OCT 9172 36:1245

Samuel TSEGAY 24 FEB 8881 DQ

5 SOUTH AFRICA 113RSA

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Stephen MOKOKA 31 JAN 85214 35:1015

Tshamano SETONE  7 MAY 87219 35:3825

Kgosi TSOSANE 15 APR 86221 35:4829

Moorosi SOKE 11 FEB 83220 36:1144

Xolisa TYALI  2 DEC 88222 39:20101

Lungisa MDEDELWA 15 SEP 84212 40:22106
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TEAM STANDING

Senior Race Men

Punta Umbría (ESP)

20 March 2011World Cross Country Championships

TEAM COUNTRY RESULTPLACE

6 BAHRAIN 130BRN

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Ali Hasan MAHBOOB 31 DEC 8145 34:309

Dejene REGASSA 18 APR 8946 35:4328

Bilisuma SHUGI 19 JUL 8947 35:4930

Edwin Chebii KIMURER 20 DEC 9144 36:4463

Alemu BEKELE 23 MAR 9042 36:5569

Tareq Mubarak TAHER  1 DEC 8648 DNF

7 ALGERIA 150ALG

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Rabah ABOUD 811 35:3320

Khoudir AGGOUNE  5 JAN 812 35:5535

Ahmed MESSELES 30 DEC 878 36:0943

Ahmed NAÏLI 18 APR 7910 36:2952

Mounir MIOUT 14 SEP 849 37:3985

8 SPAIN 150ESP

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Ayad LAMDASSEM 11 OCT 8191 35:1216

Carles CASTILLEJO 18 AUG 7888 35:5231

Youssef AAKAOU  1 JAN 8583 35:5332

Arturo CASADO 26 JAN 8387 37:0071

Ricardo SERRANO 29 OCT 8097 37:5690

Antonio David JIMÉNEZ 18 FEB 7790 DNF

9 PORTUGAL 189POR

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Nuno COSTA  4 NOV 86198 35:5434

José ROCHA  6 JUL 76206 36:0541

Manuel DAMIÃO  4 JUL 78200 36:1748

Marco MORGADO  2 JAN 82202 36:4866

Licinio PIMENTEL 12 APR 77204 36:5067

Yousef EL KALAI  1 MAR 81201 DNF

10 UNITED STATES 199USA

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Ben TRUE 29 DEC 85270 35:5636

Max KING 24 FEB 80262 36:0240

Brent VAUGHN  1 OCT 84271 36:3255

Andrew CARLSON 27 APR 82261 36:5268

Brian OLINGER  2 JUN 83266 37:1475

Andrew BUMBALOUGH 14 MAR 87260 37:2478
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TEAM STANDING

Senior Race Men

Punta Umbría (ESP)

20 March 2011World Cross Country Championships

TEAM COUNTRY RESULTPLACE

11 AUSTRALIA 203AUS

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Craig MOTTRAM 18 JUN 8021 35:3321

David MCNEILL  6 OCT 8620 36:0642

Ben ST.LAWRENCE  7 NOV 8123 36:4160

Liam ADAMS  4 SEP 8616 37:2980

Clinton PERRETT 11 MAY 8322 DNF

12 NORWAY 214NOR

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Sindre BURAAS  8 MAY 89189 35:3826

Sondre Nordstad MOEN 12 JAN 91192 35:5837

Dabaya BADHASO 19 FEB 84188 36:3656

Lars Erik MALDE 28 JAN 90191 38:1895

Hans Kristian FLØYSTAD  3 APR 88190 39:43102

13 MOROCCO 230MAR

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Adil RACHED 26 JUL 90180 36:0138

Anis SELMOUNI 15 MAR 79181 36:2951

Abdellah TAGHARRAFET 85183 36:4765

Abdelhadi EL MOUAZIZ 77178 37:1976

Hafid CHANI 12 FEB 86171 DNF

Najim EL GADY 31 DEC 80175 DNF

14 JAPAN 266JPN

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Hirotaka TAMURA 19 DEC 91151 36:1246

Yusuke TAKABAYASHI 19 JUL 87150 36:2650

Tsubasa HAYAKAWA  2 JUL 90146 37:3784

Tetsuya YOROIZAKA 20 MAR 90154 37:4086

15 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. 272GBR

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Andrew VERNON  7 JAN 86132 36:3858

Thomas HUMPHRIES 24 SEP 84127 36:4764

Luke GUNN 22 MAR 85123 37:0673

James WALSH 22 SEP 81133 37:2077

Ryan MCLEOD  7 JUN 85129 37:3583

Derek HAWKINS 29 APR 89124 38:0191
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TEAM STANDING

Senior Race Men

Punta Umbría (ESP)

20 March 2011World Cross Country Championships

TEAM COUNTRY RESULTPLACE

16 CANADA 313CAN

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Cameron LEVINS 28 MAR 8959 36:3657

Kelly WIEBE 13 JUL 8962 36:3959

Barry BRITT  6 SEP 9052 38:3198

Alex GENEST 30 JUN 8655 38:3599

Derek SNIDER 19 APR 8561 40:21105

17 BRAZIL 330BRA

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Leandro DE OLIVEIRA  2 FEB 8235 37:1074

Israel DOS ANJOS 22 JUL 7637 37:2879

Clodoaldo DA SILVA 19 AUG 7633 37:5188

Éderson PEREIRA  6 JUN 9040 37:5589

Joilson DA SILVA 29 AUG 8734 DNF
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RESULTS

Senior Race Women

Punta Umbría (ESP)

20 March 2011World Cross Country Championships

20 MAR 2011 - 12:45

40%

START TIME TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY12:44 21°C 40%

HUMIDITYTEMPERATUREEND TIME 13:31 22°C

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTCOUNTRYPLACE TIME BEHIND

Vivian Jepkemoi CHERUIYOT 11 SEP 83121 KEN 24:581

Linet Chepkwemoi MASAI  5 DEC 89127 KEN 25:072 +00:09

Shalane FLANAGAN  8 JUL 81213 USA 25:103 +00:12

Meselech MELKAMU 27 APR 8572 ETH 25:184 +00:20

Priscah Jepleting CHERONO 27 JUN 80120 KEN 25:205 +00:22

Wude AYALEW  4 JUL 8766 ETH 25:216 +00:23

Pauline Chemning KORIKWIANG  1 MAR 88126 KEN 25:267 +00:28

Lineth CHEPKURUI 23 FEB 88118 KEN 25:288 +00:30

Genzebe DIBABA  8 FEB 9168 ETH 25:369 +00:38

Beleynesh OLJIRA 26 JUN 9075 ETH 25:4010 +00:42

Hiwot AYALEW  6 MAR 9065 ETH 25:4211 +00:44

Shitaye ESHETE 21 MAY 9025 BRN 25:5312 +00:55

Sylvia Jebiwott KIBET 28 MAR 84122 KEN 25:5613 +00:58

Charlotte PURDUE 10 JUN 9189 GBR 26:0314 +01:05

Merima MOHAMMED 10 JUN 9273 ETH 26:2415 +01:26

Fionnuala BRITTON 24 SEP 8497 IRL 26:2516 +01:27

Molly HUDDLE 31 AUG 84216 USA 26:2617 +01:28

Magdalena LEWY-BOULET  1 AUG 73218 USA 26:2718 +01:29

Blake RUSSELL 24 JUL 75221 USA 26:3019 +01:32

Sara MOREIRA 17 OCT 85164 POR 26:3120 +01:33

Hatti DEAN  2 FEB 8284 GBR 26:3521 +01:37

Juliet CHEKWEL 25 MAY 90203 UGA 26:3722 +01:39

Maryam Yusuf JAMAL 16 SEP 8426 BRN 26:3923 +01:41

Nuria FERNÁNDEZ 16 AUG 7655 ESP 26:3924 +01:41

Kareema JASIM 18 FEB 8827 BRN 26:4025 +01:42

Hitomi NIIYA 26 FEB 88110 JPN 26:4326 +01:45

Tejitu DABA 20 AUG 9124 BRN 26:4527 +01:47

Alisa MCKAIG 21 FEB 86219 USA 26:4628 +01:48

Lara TAMSETT 12 OCT 889 AUS 26:4829 +01:50

Genzeb SHUMI 29 JAN 9128 BRN 26:5830 +02:00

René KALMER  3 NOV 80171 RSA 27:0231 +02:04

Janet ACHOLA 26 JUN 88202 UGA 27:0332 +02:05

Hanae TANAKA 12 FEB 90115 JPN 27:0333 +02:05

Nadia EJJAFINI  8 NOV 7799 ITA 27:0334 +02:05

Alia Saeed MOHAMMED 18 MAY 91201 UAE 27:0435 +02:06

Rkia MOUKIM 22 FEB 88140 MAR 27:0436 +02:06

Stevie STOCKTON 23 AUG 8993 GBR 27:0637 +02:08

Viola CHEMOS 18 SEP 91204 UGA 27:0938 +02:11

Christine BARDELLE 16 AUG 7477 FRA 27:1439 +02:16

Lisa KOLL 31 AUG 87217 USA 27:1540 +02:17

Eloise WELLINGS  9 NOV 8212 AUS 27:1641 +02:18

Alessandra AGUILAR  1 JUL 7847 ESP 27:1642 +02:18

Fatiha KLILECH-FAUVEL  1 JAN 7580 FRA 27:1843 +02:20

Dina Lebo PHALULA  9 DEC 83178 RSA 27:2344 +02:25

Nazret WELDU 9044 ERI 27:2345 +02:25

Naomi TASCHIMOWITZ 19 OCT 8994 GBR 27:2346 +02:25
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RESULTS

Senior Race Women

Punta Umbría (ESP)

20 March 2011World Cross Country Championships

40%

START TIME TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY12:44 21°C 40%

HUMIDITYTEMPERATUREEND TIME 13:31 22°C

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTCOUNTRYPLACE TIME BEHIND

Bouchra SAHLI 27 MAR 81143 MAR 27:2647 +02:28

Yuko SHIMIZU 13 JUL 85113 JPN 27:2748 +02:29

Bouchra CHAABI 22 SEP 80135 MAR 27:2849 +02:30

Alba GARCÍA 23 NOV 8356 ESP 27:2950 +02:31

Elena ROMAGNOLO  5 OCT 82102 ITA 27:3151 +02:33

Rehaset MEHARI  5 MAR 8942 ERI 27:3152 +02:33

Korei OMATA 15 JUL 87111 JPN 27:3153 +02:33

Gemma STEEL 12 NOV 8592 GBR 27:3254 +02:34

Safa AISSAOUI 23 JAN 85192 TUN 27:3855 +02:40

Rebecca CHEPTEGEI 22 FEB 91207 UGA 27:3856 +02:40

Oneile DINTWE 30 SEP 8517 BOT 27:3957 +02:41

Tatiele Roberta DE CARVALHO 22 NOV 8921 BRA 27:3958 +02:41

Julia BLEASDALE  9 SEP 8182 GBR 27:3959 +02:41

Annerien VAN SCHALKWYK  6 FEB 79183 RSA 27:4060 +02:42

Nebiat HABTEMARIAM 29 DEC 7841 ERI 27:4161 +02:43

Betlhem DESALEGN 13 NOV 91200 UAE 27:4462 +02:46

Tebogo MASEHLA 10 JUN 79177 RSA 27:4663 +02:48

Diana MARTÍN  1 APR 8157 ESP 27:4764 +02:49

Ercília MACHADO 24 DEC 86163 POR 27:5265 +02:54

Annet NEGESA 24 APR 92210 UGA 27:5666 +02:58

Analía ROSA 28 FEB 76166 POR 27:5767 +02:59

Jacqueline MARTÍN 14 APR 7458 ESP 27:5868 +03:00

Kaila MCKNIGHT  5 MAY 867 AUS 27:5969 +03:01

Clémence CALVIN 17 MAY 9078 FRA 28:0170 +03:03

Jessica TRENGOVE 15 AUG 8711 AUS 28:0271 +03:04

Daniela CUNHA 30 APR 90160 POR 28:0272 +03:04

Laila SOUFYANE  4 AUG 83103 ITA 28:0373 +03:05

Gema BARRACHINA 10 APR 8648 ESP 28:0474 +03:06

Fiori ASEFAW  1 JUL 9239 ERI 28:1075 +03:12

Nanae KUWASHIRO 16 OCT 82109 JPN 28:1676 +03:18

Anna THOMPSON 11 DEC 7610 AUS 28:1977 +03:21

Carla Salomé ROCHA 25 APR 90165 POR 28:2578 +03:27

Lebogang PHALULA  9 DEC 83179 RSA 28:2979 +03:31

Aster TESFAYE 27 OCT 9029 BRN 28:2980 +03:31

Hanane OUHADDOU 82141 MAR 28:3081 +03:32

Camila Aparecida DOS SANTOS 26 NOV 9022 BRA 28:3282 +03:34

Claudette MUKASAKINDI 12 OCT 80184 RWA 28:3383 +03:35

Mapaseka MAKHANYA  9 APR 85174 RSA 28:3684 +03:38

Ai IGARASHI 25 OCT 88106 JPN 28:3785 +03:39

Leonora JOY 29 JUL 82153 NZL 28:4486 +03:46

Ava HUTCHINSON 30 MAR 8398 IRL 28:5087 +03:52

Kathryn HARRISON 20 JUN 8933 CAN 28:5188 +03:53

Lihong XU  1 NOV 9337 CHN 28:5589 +03:57

Safa JAMMELI 10 OCT 91196 TUN 28:5790 +03:59

Veronica INGLESE 22 NOV 90100 ITA 29:0291 +04:04

Filomena COSTA 22 FEB 85159 POR 29:0492 +04:06

Angeline NYIRANSABIMANA 10 JAN 85187 RWA 29:2093 +04:22
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RESULTS

Senior Race Women

Punta Umbría (ESP)

20 March 2011World Cross Country Championships

40%

START TIME TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY12:44 21°C 40%

HUMIDITYTEMPERATUREEND TIME 13:31 22°C

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTCOUNTRYPLACE TIME BEHIND

Fiona CROMBIE 15 AUG 82152 NZL 29:2794 +04:29

Fatna MARAOUI 10 JUL 77101 ITA 29:5995 +05:01

Maria Lúcia MORAES 11 AUG 7323 BRA 30:1796 +05:19

Sarah BISS  2 JUL 77151 NZL 30:4797 +05:49

Faithy NYASANGO 20 NOV 83224 ZIM 31:1598 +06:17

Mahbouba BELGACEM  5 MAR 86193 TUN 31:4499 +06:46

Narjes ISSAOUI  1 OCT 91195 TUN 32:10100 +07:12

Simone ZAPHA 23 MAR 77188 SEY 36:19101 +11:21

Btissam LAKHOUAD  7 DEC 80139 MAR DNF

Fatima AYACHI 31 AUG 85133 MAR DNS

Simone DA SILVA 12 SEP 8420 BRA DNS

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

6:14 Hiwot AYALEW (ETH)1st Lap

12:40 Hiwot AYALEW (ETH)2nd Lap

18:55 Linet Chepkwemoi MASAI (KEN)3rd Lap
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TEAM STANDING

Senior Race Women

Punta Umbría (ESP)

20 March 2011World Cross Country Championships

20 MAR 2011 - 12:45

TEAM COUNTRY RESULTPLACE

1 KENYA 15KEN

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Vivian Jepkemoi CHERUIYOT 11 SEP 83121 24:581

Linet Chepkwemoi MASAI  5 DEC 89127 25:072

Priscah Jepleting CHERONO 27 JUN 80120 25:205

Pauline Chemning KORIKWIANG  1 MAR 88126 25:267

Lineth CHEPKURUI 23 FEB 88118 25:288

Sylvia Jebiwott KIBET 28 MAR 84122 25:5613

2 ETHIOPIA 29ETH

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Meselech MELKAMU 27 APR 8572 25:184

Wude AYALEW  4 JUL 8766 25:216

Genzebe DIBABA  8 FEB 9168 25:369

Beleynesh OLJIRA 26 JUN 9075 25:4010

Hiwot AYALEW  6 MAR 9065 25:4211

Merima MOHAMMED 10 JUN 9273 26:2415

3 UNITED STATES 57USA

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Shalane FLANAGAN  8 JUL 81213 25:103

Molly HUDDLE 31 AUG 84216 26:2617

Magdalena LEWY-BOULET  1 AUG 73218 26:2718

Blake RUSSELL 24 JUL 75221 26:3019

Alisa MCKAIG 21 FEB 86219 26:4628

Lisa KOLL 31 AUG 87217 27:1540

4 BAHRAIN 87BRN

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Shitaye ESHETE 21 MAY 9025 25:5312

Maryam Yusuf JAMAL 16 SEP 8426 26:3923

Kareema JASIM 18 FEB 8827 26:4025

Tejitu DABA 20 AUG 9124 26:4527

Genzeb SHUMI 29 JAN 9128 26:5830

Aster TESFAYE 27 OCT 9029 28:2980

5 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. 118GBR

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Charlotte PURDUE 10 JUN 9189 26:0314

Hatti DEAN  2 FEB 8284 26:3521

Stevie STOCKTON 23 AUG 8993 27:0637

Naomi TASCHIMOWITZ 19 OCT 8994 27:2346

Gemma STEEL 12 NOV 8592 27:3254

Julia BLEASDALE  9 SEP 8182 27:3959
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TEAM STANDING

Senior Race Women

Punta Umbría (ESP)

20 March 2011World Cross Country Championships

TEAM COUNTRY RESULTPLACE

6 UGANDA 148UGA

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Juliet CHEKWEL 25 MAY 90203 26:3722

Janet ACHOLA 26 JUN 88202 27:0332

Viola CHEMOS 18 SEP 91204 27:0938

Rebecca CHEPTEGEI 22 FEB 91207 27:3856

Annet NEGESA 24 APR 92210 27:5666

7 JAPAN 160JPN

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Hitomi NIIYA 26 FEB 88110 26:4326

Hanae TANAKA 12 FEB 90115 27:0333

Yuko SHIMIZU 13 JUL 85113 27:2748

Korei OMATA 15 JUL 87111 27:3153

Nanae KUWASHIRO 16 OCT 82109 28:1676

Ai IGARASHI 25 OCT 88106 28:3785

8 SPAIN 180ESP

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Nuria FERNÁNDEZ 16 AUG 7655 26:3924

Alessandra AGUILAR  1 JUL 7847 27:1642

Alba GARCÍA 23 NOV 8356 27:2950

Diana MARTÍN  1 APR 8157 27:4764

Jacqueline MARTÍN 14 APR 7458 27:5868

Gema BARRACHINA 10 APR 8648 28:0474

9 SOUTH AFRICA 198RSA

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

René KALMER  3 NOV 80171 27:0231

Dina Lebo PHALULA  9 DEC 83178 27:2344

Annerien VAN SCHALKWYK  6 FEB 79183 27:4060

Tebogo MASEHLA 10 JUN 79177 27:4663

Lebogang PHALULA  9 DEC 83179 28:2979

Mapaseka MAKHANYA  9 APR 85174 28:3684

10 AUSTRALIA 210AUS

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Lara TAMSETT 12 OCT 889 26:4829

Eloise WELLINGS  9 NOV 8212 27:1641

Kaila MCKNIGHT  5 MAY 867 27:5969

Jessica TRENGOVE 15 AUG 8711 28:0271

Anna THOMPSON 11 DEC 7610 28:1977
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TEAM STANDING

Senior Race Women

Punta Umbría (ESP)

20 March 2011World Cross Country Championships

TEAM COUNTRY RESULTPLACE

11 MOROCCO 213MAR

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Rkia MOUKIM 22 FEB 88140 27:0436

Bouchra SAHLI 27 MAR 81143 27:2647

Bouchra CHAABI 22 SEP 80135 27:2849

Hanane OUHADDOU 82141 28:3081

Btissam LAKHOUAD  7 DEC 80139 DNF

Fatima AYACHI 31 AUG 85133 DNS

12 PORTUGAL 224POR

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Sara MOREIRA 17 OCT 85164 26:3120

Ercília MACHADO 24 DEC 86163 27:5265

Analía ROSA 28 FEB 76166 27:5767

Daniela CUNHA 30 APR 90160 28:0272

Carla Salomé ROCHA 25 APR 90165 28:2578

Filomena COSTA 22 FEB 85159 29:0492

13 ERITREA 233ERI

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Nazret WELDU 9044 27:2345

Rehaset MEHARI  5 MAR 8942 27:3152

Nebiat HABTEMARIAM 29 DEC 7841 27:4161

Fiori ASEFAW  1 JUL 9239 28:1075

14 ITALY 249ITA

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Nadia EJJAFINI  8 NOV 7799 27:0334

Elena ROMAGNOLO  5 OCT 82102 27:3151

Laila SOUFYANE  4 AUG 83103 28:0373

Veronica INGLESE 22 NOV 90100 29:0291

Fatna MARAOUI 10 JUL 77101 29:5995

15 TUNISIA 344TUN

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Safa AISSAOUI 23 JAN 85192 27:3855

Safa JAMMELI 10 OCT 91196 28:5790

Mahbouba BELGACEM  5 MAR 86193 31:4499

Narjes ISSAOUI  1 OCT 91195 32:10100
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RESULTS

Junior Race Men

Punta Umbría (ESP)

20 March 2011World Cross Country Championships

20 MAR 2011 - 12:00

52%

START TIME TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY11:59 19°C 52%

HUMIDITYTEMPERATUREEND TIME 12:34 19°C

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTCOUNTRYPLACE TIME BEHIND

Geoffrey Kipsang KAMWOROR 22 NOV 92157 KEN 22:211

Thomas AYEKO 10 FEB 92251 UGA 22:272 +00:06

Patrick Mutunga MWIKYA 20 NOV 94163 KEN 22:323 +00:11

Bonsa DIDA 21 JAN 95104 ETH 22:394 +00:18

Fikadu HAFTU 21 FEB 94106 ETH 22:435 +00:22

James Gitahi RUNGARU 14 JAN 93164 KEN 22:436 +00:22

Muktar EDRIS 14 JAN 94105 ETH 22:447 +00:23

Yitayal ATNAFU 20 JAN 93101 ETH 22:538 +00:32

Jacob ARAPTANY 11 FEB 92250 UGA 23:039 +00:42

Isiah Kiplangat KOECH 19 DEC 93159 KEN 23:1010 +00:49

Tesfaye CHERU  2 MAR 93103 ETH 23:1611 +00:55

Samson GEBREYOHANNES  7 FEB 9274 ERI 23:1812 +00:57

Philemon Kipchumba YATOR  2 APR 92166 KEN 23:1913 +00:58

Justine Kiprop CHERUIYOT 11 NOV 93156 KEN 23:1914 +00:58

Peter KIBET 18 JUN 92254 UGA 23:2115 +01:00

Merhawi TADESSE 20 MAY 9280 ERI 23:2116 +01:00

Goitom KIFLE  3 DEC 9376 ERI 23:2417 +01:03

Soufiyan BOUQANTAR 30 AUG 93170 MAR 23:2518 +01:04

Teshome TAFESE 20 OCT 93112 ETH 23:3319 +01:12

Tesfagaber AYAHUNEY 14 SEP 9473 ERI 23:3520 +01:14

Tsegay TUEMAY 20 DEC 9582 ERI 23:4321 +01:22

Isaac Kemboi CHELIMO 11 DEC 9243 BRN 23:4722 +01:26

Abdelmajid EL HISSOUF 23 SEP 92177 MAR 23:4923 +01:28

Phillip KIPYEGO 10 JAN 95257 UGA 23:5024 +01:29

Daniel ROTICH JAN 92259 UGA 23:5225 +01:31

William KAPTEIN 12 JUN 92209 RSA 23:5226 +01:31

Othmane EL GOUMRI 28 MAY 92176 MAR 23:5727 +01:36

Luyanda QOLO  7 MAR 92216 RSA 23:5928 +01:38

Craig LUTZ  7 NOV 92263 USA 24:0229 +01:41

Weynay GHEBRESILASIE 24 MAR 9475 ERI 24:1130 +01:50

Abdelmunaim Yahya ADAM 93236 SUD 24:1731 +01:56

Ammar MOUSSA  1 DEC 93265 USA 24:2132 +02:00

Kazuma KUBOTA 24 SEP 93148 JPN 24:2233 +02:01

Jeremy ANDREAS 28 FEB 92207 RSA 24:2334 +02:02

Merlin Alcardo KLAASTE  8 DEC 92210 RSA 24:2335 +02:02

Takashi ICHIDA 16 JUN 92147 JPN 24:2536 +02:04

Genki YAGISAWA 18 FEB 93152 JPN 24:3437 +02:13

Abdelhadi LABÄLI 26 APR 93179 MAR 24:3438 +02:13

Jonathan HAY 12 FEB 92125 GBR 24:3539 +02:14

Ethan HEYWOOD  8 DEC 9218 AUS 24:3640 +02:15

Glen YARHAM  1 FEB 9225 AUS 24:3741 +02:16

Yuma HATTORI 93145 JPN 24:3842 +02:17

Yuki ARIMURA 21 SEP 92144 JPN 24:4043 +02:19

Mansour HARAOUI  1 APR 925 ALG 24:4344 +02:22

Maxwell STRANEVA  2 MAY 92269 USA 24:4545 +02:24

Ken YOKOTE 27 APR 93153 JPN 24:4546 +02:24
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RESULTS

Junior Race Men

Punta Umbría (ESP)

20 March 2011World Cross Country Championships

52%

START TIME TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY11:59 19°C 52%

HUMIDITYTEMPERATUREEND TIME 12:34 19°C

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTCOUNTRYPLACE TIME BEHIND

Justin VILHAUER  3 FEB 92272 USA 24:5047 +02:29

Romain COLLENOT-SPRIET  9 JAN 92115 FRA 24:5148 +02:30

Ross PROUDFOOT  4 JUL 9260 CAN 24:5349 +02:32

Il'gizar SAFIULLIN  9 DEC 92227 RUS 24:5950 +02:38

Khalid Mohamed AHMED 94237 SUD 24:5951 +02:38

Rui PINTO 18 NOV 92205 POR 25:0152 +02:40

Ross MATHESON 24 APR 92128 GBR 25:0353 +02:42

Gabriel NAVARRO  6 AUG 9294 ESP 25:0954 +02:48

Maxime SALMERON 11 MAR 93117 FRA 25:1055 +02:49

Ryan POLAND  7 JAN 92268 USA 25:1256 +02:51

Said DIAZ 26 MAR 92279 MEX 25:1357 +02:52

Szymon KULKA 22 JUN 93197 POL 25:1758 +02:56

Ioran ETCHECHURY 24 JAN 9338 BRA 25:1759 +02:56

João Luis FILHO 13 AUG 9239 BRA 25:1860 +02:57

Ilyas SALHI 29 JAN 9211 ALG 25:1961 +02:58

Andrey STRIZHAKOV 24 DEC 92228 RUS 25:2262 +03:01

Xavier KING 24 JAN 9357 CAN 25:2463 +03:03

Khemais ABBASSI 14 FEB 92243 TUN 25:2564 +03:04

Hugh WILLIAMS 14 MAR 9224 AUS 25:2665 +03:05

Angel RONCO  7 MAR 9396 ESP 25:2766 +03:06

Benjamin CONNOR 17 OCT 92119 GBR 25:2967 +03:08

Jonathan DARLINGTON 26 MAR 9353 CAN 25:3068 +03:09

Fernando CARRO  1 APR 9286 ESP 25:3469 +03:13

Mmusu Edwin SESIPI 15 SEP 92218 RSA 25:3570 +03:14

Richard GOODMAN  4 APR 93122 GBR 25:3771 +03:16

Ian BAILEY  4 MAR 93118 GBR 25:4072 +03:19

José Luis ROJAS  5 APR 92196 PER 25:4173 +03:20

Taha GOURRIDA 13 FEB 92245 TUN 25:4274 +03:21

Joshua JOHNSON  3 JUN 9219 AUS 25:4375 +03:22

Víctor PUYUELO  7 MAY 9295 ESP 25:4376 +03:22

Giuseppe GERRATANA  8 NOV 92140 ITA 25:4477 +03:23

Djilali BEDRANI  1 OCT 93113 FRA 25:5078 +03:29

Andrew KOWALSKY  3 MAR 9258 CAN 25:5379 +03:32

Andrey RUSAKOV 28 JUL 92226 RUS 25:5580 +03:34

Yimer GETAHUN 28 JUN 92137 ISR 25:5881 +03:37

Elsmani Ali MOHAMMED 15 JUN 94239 SUD 25:5982 +03:38

Robert DENAULT 27 APR 9354 CAN 26:0183 +03:40

Chouaib HAMDANE  9 JUN 924 ALG 26:0384 +03:42

Selibi MAITISO  7 AUG 9232 BOT 26:0685 +03:45

Mitko TSENOV 13 JUN 9351 BUL 26:0686 +03:45

Zinelabedine MAHCENE  3 JAN 927 ALG 26:0787 +03:46

Karim ACHENGLI 23 MAY 9284 ESP 26:1188 +03:50

Eduard KRASNOV 11 OCT 93223 RUS 26:1389 +03:52

Houssem CHAABANI 22 MAR 92244 TUN 26:1490 +03:53

Chol UBHOR 92240 SUD 26:1591 +03:54

Lucirio GARRIDO  8 APR 92273 VEN 26:1792 +03:56

Paul JANIKOWSKI  5 OCT 9256 CAN 26:1993 +03:58
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RESULTS

Junior Race Men

Punta Umbría (ESP)

20 March 2011World Cross Country Championships

52%

START TIME TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY11:59 19°C 52%

HUMIDITYTEMPERATUREEND TIME 12:34 19°C

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTCOUNTRYPLACE TIME BEHIND

Daniel ARCE 22 APR 9285 ESP 26:2794 +04:06

Tom CURR  6 SEP 92120 GBR 26:2895 +04:07

Walid LAJDAL 14 OCT 92247 TUN 26:2996 +04:08

Guilherme Ademilson SANTOS 14 MAR 9241 BRA 26:3197 +04:10

Mouloud MADOUI 30 AUG 936 ALG 26:3498 +04:13

Dzianis PIATRAHA 11 MAY 9231 BLR 26:4799 +04:26

Tha'er ALJOHAR  5 APR 92143 JOR 26:52100 +04:31

Nikolai LIALIKOV 13 MAR 92225 RUS 26:54101 +04:33

Stefano MASSIMI 20 SEP 92141 ITA 26:59102 +04:38

Abdelmjid ED DERRAZ 30 MAY 92138 ITA 27:19103 +04:58

Vitaly LAGUSHIN 19 APR 93224 RUS 27:20104 +04:59

Ataíde DE SOUZA 27 FEB 9236 BRA 27:21105 +05:00

Nilson TAVARES  1 JAN 9269 CPV 33:55106 +11:34

Erik OLSON 15 MAR 92267 USA DNF

Shane QUINN 15 SEP 92136 IRL DNF

Hicham SIGUENI 30 JAN 93182 MAR DNF

Jaouad CHEMLAL 11 APR 94172 MAR DNS

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

5:22 Geoffrey Kipsang KAMWOROR (KEN)1st Lap

11:03 Geoffrey Kipsang KAMWOROR (KEN)2nd Lap

16:48 Geoffrey Kipsang KAMWOROR (KEN)3rd Lap
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TEAM STANDING

Junior Race Men

Punta Umbría (ESP)

20 March 2011World Cross Country Championships

20 MAR 2011 - 12:00

TEAM COUNTRY RESULTPLACE

1 KENYA 20KEN

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Geoffrey Kipsang KAMWOROR 22 NOV 92157 22:211

Patrick Mutunga MWIKYA 20 NOV 94163 22:323

James Gitahi RUNGARU 14 JAN 93164 22:436

Isiah Kiplangat KOECH 19 DEC 93159 23:1010

Philemon Kipchumba YATOR  2 APR 92166 23:1913

Justine Kiprop CHERUIYOT 11 NOV 93156 23:1914

2 ETHIOPIA 24ETH

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Bonsa DIDA 21 JAN 95104 22:394

Fikadu HAFTU 21 FEB 94106 22:435

Muktar EDRIS 14 JAN 94105 22:447

Yitayal ATNAFU 20 JAN 93101 22:538

Tesfaye CHERU  2 MAR 93103 23:1611

Teshome TAFESE 20 OCT 93112 23:3319

3 UGANDA 50UGA

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Thomas AYEKO 10 FEB 92251 22:272

Jacob ARAPTANY 11 FEB 92250 23:039

Peter KIBET 18 JUN 92254 23:2115

Phillip KIPYEGO 10 JAN 95257 23:5024

Daniel ROTICH JAN 92259 23:5225

4 ERITREA 65ERI

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Samson GEBREYOHANNES  7 FEB 9274 23:1812

Merhawi TADESSE 20 MAY 9280 23:2116

Goitom KIFLE  3 DEC 9376 23:2417

Tesfagaber AYAHUNEY 14 SEP 9473 23:3520

Tsegay TUEMAY 20 DEC 9582 23:4321

Weynay GHEBRESILASIE 24 MAR 9475 24:1130

5 MOROCCO 106MAR

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Soufiyan BOUQANTAR 30 AUG 93170 23:2518

Abdelmajid EL HISSOUF 23 SEP 92177 23:4923

Othmane EL GOUMRI 28 MAY 92176 23:5727

Abdelhadi LABÄLI 26 APR 93179 24:3438

Hicham SIGUENI 30 JAN 93182 DNF

Jaouad CHEMLAL 11 APR 94172 DNS
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TEAM STANDING

Junior Race Men

Punta Umbría (ESP)

20 March 2011World Cross Country Championships

TEAM COUNTRY RESULTPLACE

6 SOUTH AFRICA 123RSA

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

William KAPTEIN 12 JUN 92209 23:5226

Luyanda QOLO  7 MAR 92216 23:5928

Jeremy ANDREAS 28 FEB 92207 24:2334

Merlin Alcardo KLAASTE  8 DEC 92210 24:2335

Mmusu Edwin SESIPI 15 SEP 92218 25:3570

7 JAPAN 148JPN

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Kazuma KUBOTA 24 SEP 93148 24:2233

Takashi ICHIDA 16 JUN 92147 24:2536

Genki YAGISAWA 18 FEB 93152 24:3437

Yuma HATTORI 93145 24:3842

Yuki ARIMURA 21 SEP 92144 24:4043

Ken YOKOTE 27 APR 93153 24:4546

8 UNITED STATES 153USA

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Craig LUTZ  7 NOV 92263 24:0229

Ammar MOUSSA  1 DEC 93265 24:2132

Maxwell STRANEVA  2 MAY 92269 24:4545

Justin VILHAUER  3 FEB 92272 24:5047

Ryan POLAND  7 JAN 92268 25:1256

Erik OLSON 15 MAR 92267 DNF

9 AUSTRALIA 221AUS

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Ethan HEYWOOD  8 DEC 9218 24:3640

Glen YARHAM  1 FEB 9225 24:3741

Hugh WILLIAMS 14 MAR 9224 25:2665

Joshua JOHNSON  3 JUN 9219 25:4375

10 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. 230GBR

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Jonathan HAY 12 FEB 92125 24:3539

Ross MATHESON 24 APR 92128 25:0353

Benjamin CONNOR 17 OCT 92119 25:2967

Richard GOODMAN  4 APR 93122 25:3771

Ian BAILEY  4 MAR 93118 25:4072

Tom CURR  6 SEP 92120 26:2895
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TEAM STANDING

Junior Race Men

Punta Umbría (ESP)

20 March 2011World Cross Country Championships

TEAM COUNTRY RESULTPLACE

11 SUDAN 255SUD

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Abdelmunaim Yahya ADAM 93236 24:1731

Khalid Mohamed AHMED 94237 24:5951

Elsmani Ali MOHAMMED 15 JUN 94239 25:5982

Chol UBHOR 92240 26:1591

12 CANADA 259CAN

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Ross PROUDFOOT  4 JUL 9260 24:5349

Xavier KING 24 JAN 9357 25:2463

Jonathan DARLINGTON 26 MAR 9353 25:3068

Andrew KOWALSKY  3 MAR 9258 25:5379

Robert DENAULT 27 APR 9354 26:0183

Paul JANIKOWSKI  5 OCT 9256 26:1993

13 SPAIN 265ESP

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Gabriel NAVARRO  6 AUG 9294 25:0954

Angel RONCO  7 MAR 9396 25:2766

Fernando CARRO  1 APR 9286 25:3469

Víctor PUYUELO  7 MAY 9295 25:4376

Karim ACHENGLI 23 MAY 9284 26:1188

Daniel ARCE 22 APR 9285 26:2794

14 ALGERIA 276ALG

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Mansour HARAOUI  1 APR 925 24:4344

Ilyas SALHI 29 JAN 9211 25:1961

Chouaib HAMDANE  9 JUN 924 26:0384

Zinelabedine MAHCENE  3 JAN 927 26:0787

Mouloud MADOUI 30 AUG 936 26:3498

15 RUSSIA 281RUS

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Il'gizar SAFIULLIN  9 DEC 92227 24:5950

Andrey STRIZHAKOV 24 DEC 92228 25:2262

Andrey RUSAKOV 28 JUL 92226 25:5580

Eduard KRASNOV 11 OCT 93223 26:1389

Nikolai LIALIKOV 13 MAR 92225 26:54101

Vitaly LAGUSHIN 19 APR 93224 27:20104
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TEAM STANDING

Junior Race Men

Punta Umbría (ESP)

20 March 2011World Cross Country Championships

TEAM COUNTRY RESULTPLACE

16 BRAZIL 321BRA

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Ioran ETCHECHURY 24 JAN 9338 25:1759

João Luis FILHO 13 AUG 9239 25:1860

Guilherme Ademilson SANTOS 14 MAR 9241 26:3197

Ataíde DE SOUZA 27 FEB 9236 27:21105

17 TUNISIA 324TUN

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Khemais ABBASSI 14 FEB 92243 25:2564

Taha GOURRIDA 13 FEB 92245 25:4274

Houssem CHAABANI 22 MAR 92244 26:1490

Walid LAJDAL 14 OCT 92247 26:2996
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RESULTS

Junior Race Women

Punta Umbría (ESP)

20 March 2011World Cross Country Championships

BIB 162 Susana GODINHO (POR) 21:41 (49)

20 MAR 2011 - 11:30

52%

START TIME TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY11:30 19°C 52%

HUMIDITYTEMPERATUREEND TIME 11:59 19°C

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTCOUNTRYPLACE TIME BEHIND

Faith Chepngetich KIPYEGON 10 JAN 94124 KEN 18:531

Genet YALEW 31 DEC 9276 ETH 18:542 +00:01

Azemra GEBRU  5 MAY 9270 ETH 18:543 +00:01

Waganesh MEKASHA 16 JAN 9271 ETH 18:594 +00:06

Janeth KISA 92125 KEN 19:085 +00:15

Nancy CHEPKWEMOI  8 OCT 93119 KEN 19:206 +00:27

Purity Cherotich RIONORIPO 10 JUN 93129 KEN 19:247 +00:31

Emebet ANTENEH 13 JAN 9264 ETH 19:298 +00:36

Brillian Jepkorir KIPKOECH  1 MAR 95123 KEN 19:339 +00:40

Buze DIRIBA  9 FEB 9469 ETH 19:3410 +00:41

Alem MOKONNIN 19 JUN 9474 ETH 19:3911 +00:46

Katsuki SUGA  1 FEB 94114 JPN 19:4912 +00:56

Tomoka KIMURA 12 NOV 94107 JPN 19:5613 +01:03

Mekdes WOLDU 20 OCT 9245 ERI 19:5914 +01:06

Emelia GORECKA 29 JAN 9485 GBR 20:0315 +01:10

Naom Chepngeno MITEI 22 DEC 94128 KEN 20:0716 +01:14

Aisling CUFFE 12 SEP 93212 USA 20:1517 +01:22

Nancy CHEPTEGEI 12 DEC 94206 UGA 20:1718 +01:24

Katie FLOOD 29 FEB 92214 USA 20:1819 +01:25

Phanice CHEMUTAI  2 FEB 95205 UGA 20:1920 +01:26

Celia SULLOHERN  5 JUL 928 AUS 20:2021 +01:27

Annabel GUMMOW 16 SEP 9386 GBR 20:2022 +01:27

Yuriko KOSAKI 15 JUN 93108 JPN 20:2323 +01:30

Yohama ZEMUY 19 SEP 9546 ERI 20:2424 +01:31

Luula BERHANE  5 MAR 9440 ERI 20:2925 +01:36

Fikadu TSEGAY 24 JUL 9443 ERI 20:3126 +01:38

Risa YOKOE 12 OCT 94116 JPN 20:3127 +01:38

Molly GRABILL 31 AUG 92215 USA 20:4028 +01:47

Louise SMALL 27 MAR 9291 GBR 20:4129 +01:48

Risa SHIBUYA 13 APR 92112 JPN 20:4830 +01:55

Fadwa SIDI MADANE 20 NOV 94144 MAR 20:5631 +02:03

Amela TERZIC  2 JAN 93189 SRB 20:5632 +02:03

Doreen SANDE 23 MAR 95211 UGA 20:5833 +02:05

Natsumi YOSHIDA 31 JUL 93117 JPN 21:0034 +02:07

Amina TAHIRI  2 JUL 92145 MAR 21:0835 +02:15

Hadda SOUADIA 12 DEC 925 ALG 21:1136 +02:18

Kefilwe GALEITSIWE 12 JUL 9518 BOT 21:1137 +02:18

Hanane QALLOUJ  1 FEB 92142 MAR 21:1438 +02:21

Stella CHESANG  1 DEC 95209 UGA 21:1639 +02:23

Georgia PEEL 26 MAY 9488 GBR 21:2140 +02:28

Darine BENAMER 20 DEC 931 ALG 21:2441 +02:31

Hayat ALLAOUI  1 JAN 92131 MAR 21:2542 +02:32

Charo INGA 16 SEP 93156 PER 21:2843 +02:35
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RESULTS

Junior Race Women

Punta Umbría (ESP)

20 March 2011World Cross Country Championships

BIB 162 Susana GODINHO (POR) 21:41 (49)

52%

START TIME TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY11:30 19°C 52%

HUMIDITYTEMPERATUREEND TIME 11:59 19°C

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTCOUNTRYPLACE TIME BEHIND

Khonzeni GWEGWA 15 MAY 94169 RSA 21:2944 +02:36

Beth CARTER 15 JUL 9283 GBR 21:3445 +02:41

Priska AUF DER MAUR 17 MAR 92190 SUI 21:3746 +02:44

Sylvia Kedireng TSHETLANYANA 20 APR 93182 RSA 21:3947 +02:46

Riham SENANI 21 NOV 934 ALG 21:4048 +02:47

Susana GODINHO  5 JUL 92162 POR 21:4149 +02:48

Aleli APARICIO 12 NOV 92154 PER 21:4150 +02:48

Letitia SAAYMAN 28 OCT 92180 RSA 21:4251 +02:49

Caroline PFISTER  2 FEB 9235 CAN 21:4352 +02:50

Vianney VILLANUEVA  7 AUG 92148 MEX 21:4953 +02:56

Zenobie VANGANSBEKE  4 NOV 9215 BEL 21:5054 +02:57

Nabila MADOUI 27 MAR 933 ALG 21:5355 +03:00

Carise THOMPSON  7 MAR 9236 CAN 21:5456 +03:01

Caroline Thilivhali MARANDELA 30 SEP 93176 RSA 21:5657 +03:03

Luz Mery ROJAS 20 JUN 93157 PER 21:5658 +03:03

Thamani TAWANDA 30 MAR 9419 BOT 21:5859 +03:05

Anca Maria BUNEA  4 AUG 94167 ROU 21:5860 +03:05

Maria BERNARD  6 APR 9331 CAN 22:0061 +03:07

Beatriz CASPAR 10 SEP 9350 ESP 22:0162 +03:08

Ciara KARY 22 AUG 9234 CAN 22:0263 +03:09

Soukaina ATANANE 28 JUN 94132 MAR 22:0664 +03:13

Fiona BENSON 25 MAY 9230 CAN 22:0765 +03:14

Ruth HAYNES  3 NOV 9387 GBR 22:0866 +03:15

Jovana DE LA CRUZ 12 JUL 92155 PER 22:0967 +03:16

María José PÉREZ 12 JUN 9259 ESP 22:1068 +03:17

Marion GUILLEMIN 24 NOV 9279 FRA 22:1269 +03:19

Justyna JENDRO  2 FEB 92158 POL 22:1470 +03:21

Liteboho MAKHATSEANE 17 FEB 92130 LES 22:1571 +03:22

Nina SAVINA 21 JUL 9316 BLR 22:1672 +03:23

Emily DRIEDGER 13 SEP 9232 CAN 22:1773 +03:24

Thandeka Emily MANZANA 30 NOV 95175 RSA 22:2374 +03:30

Nabila CHAIB DRAA  7 JUN 922 ALG 22:2375 +03:30

Loubna ZEROUKHI 14 MAR 936 ALG 22:2376 +03:30

Blanca FERNÁNDEZ  1 APR 9253 ESP 22:3677 +03:43

Rafika ABDENNEBI 14 JAN 94191 TUN 22:4078 +03:47

Ahlam ZINADI 19 AUG 92146 MAR 22:4179 +03:48

Hallouma JERFEL 10 JUL 93197 TUN 22:4580 +03:52

Julie NACOUZI  4 OCT 93220 USA 22:4681 +03:53

Selma KADDACHI  1 JAN 93198 TUN 22:5382 +04:00

Letizia TITON 14 MAY 92104 ITA 22:5983 +04:06

Hannah VALENZUELA 29 JUN 93222 USA 23:0484 +04:11

Sara RUIZ 21 DEC 9361 ESP 23:1185 +04:18

Patricia CUETO 18 APR 9251 ESP 23:2686 +04:33

Thato MAKHAFOLA 10 APR 94173 RSA 23:3287 +04:39

Irene SÁNCHEZ 25 SEP 9262 ESP 23:5488 +05:01
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RESULTS

Junior Race Women

Punta Umbría (ESP)

20 March 2011World Cross Country Championships

BIB 162 Susana GODINHO (POR) 21:41 (49)

52%

START TIME TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY11:30 19°C 52%

HUMIDITYTEMPERATUREEND TIME 11:59 19°C

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTCOUNTRYPLACE TIME BEHIND

Nesrine BEN KHEMISSA 27 MAR 92194 TUN 24:2089 +05:27

Rasha AYOUB 20 MAY 93105 JOR 24:5990 +06:06

Nour SIOUD 27 MAR 93199 TUN 26:1191 +07:18

Sierra VEGA 24 SEP 92223 USA DNF

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

6:10 Nancy CHEPKWEMOI (KEN)1st Lap

12:39 Purity Cherotich RIONORIPO (KEN)2nd Lap
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TEAM STANDING

Junior Race Women

Punta Umbría (ESP)

20 March 2011World Cross Country Championships

BIB 162 Susana GODINHO (POR) 21:41 (49)

20 MAR 2011 - 11:30

TEAM COUNTRY RESULTPLACE

1 ETHIOPIA 17ETH

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Genet YALEW 31 DEC 9276 18:542

Azemra GEBRU  5 MAY 9270 18:543

Waganesh MEKASHA 16 JAN 9271 18:594

Emebet ANTENEH 13 JAN 9264 19:298

Buze DIRIBA  9 FEB 9469 19:3410

Alem MOKONNIN 19 JUN 9474 19:3911

2 KENYA 19KEN

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Faith Chepngetich KIPYEGON 10 JAN 94124 18:531

Janeth KISA 92125 19:085

Nancy CHEPKWEMOI  8 OCT 93119 19:206

Purity Cherotich RIONORIPO 10 JUN 93129 19:247

Brillian Jepkorir KIPKOECH  1 MAR 95123 19:339

Naom Chepngeno MITEI 22 DEC 94128 20:0716

3 JAPAN 75JPN

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Katsuki SUGA  1 FEB 94114 19:4912

Tomoka KIMURA 12 NOV 94107 19:5613

Yuriko KOSAKI 15 JUN 93108 20:2323

Risa YOKOE 12 OCT 94116 20:3127

Risa SHIBUYA 13 APR 92112 20:4830

Natsumi YOSHIDA 31 JUL 93117 21:0034

4 ERITREA 89ERI

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Mekdes WOLDU 20 OCT 9245 19:5914

Yohama ZEMUY 19 SEP 9546 20:2424

Luula BERHANE  5 MAR 9440 20:2925

Fikadu TSEGAY 24 JUL 9443 20:3126

5 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. 106GBR

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Emelia GORECKA 29 JAN 9485 20:0315

Annabel GUMMOW 16 SEP 9386 20:2022

Louise SMALL 27 MAR 9291 20:4129

Georgia PEEL 26 MAY 9488 21:2140

Beth CARTER 15 JUL 9283 21:3445

Ruth HAYNES  3 NOV 9387 22:0866
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TEAM STANDING

Junior Race Women

Punta Umbría (ESP)

20 March 2011World Cross Country Championships

BIB 162 Susana GODINHO (POR) 21:41 (49)

TEAM COUNTRY RESULTPLACE

6 UGANDA 110UGA

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Nancy CHEPTEGEI 12 DEC 94206 20:1718

Phanice CHEMUTAI  2 FEB 95205 20:1920

Doreen SANDE 23 MAR 95211 20:5833

Stella CHESANG  1 DEC 95209 21:1639

7 UNITED STATES 145USA

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Aisling CUFFE 12 SEP 93212 20:1517

Katie FLOOD 29 FEB 92214 20:1819

Molly GRABILL 31 AUG 92215 20:4028

Julie NACOUZI  4 OCT 93220 22:4681

Hannah VALENZUELA 29 JUN 93222 23:0484

Sierra VEGA 24 SEP 92223 DNF

8 MOROCCO 146MAR

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Fadwa SIDI MADANE 20 NOV 94144 20:5631

Amina TAHIRI  2 JUL 92145 21:0835

Hanane QALLOUJ  1 FEB 92142 21:1438

Hayat ALLAOUI  1 JAN 92131 21:2542

Soukaina ATANANE 28 JUN 94132 22:0664

Ahlam ZINADI 19 AUG 92146 22:4179

9 ALGERIA 180ALG

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Hadda SOUADIA 12 DEC 925 21:1136

Darine BENAMER 20 DEC 931 21:2441

Riham SENANI 21 NOV 934 21:4048

Nabila MADOUI 27 MAR 933 21:5355

Nabila CHAIB DRAA  7 JUN 922 22:2375

Loubna ZEROUKHI 14 MAR 936 22:2376

10 SOUTH AFRICA 199RSA

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Khonzeni GWEGWA 15 MAY 94169 21:2944

Sylvia Kedireng TSHETLANYANA 20 APR 93182 21:3947

Letitia SAAYMAN 28 OCT 92180 21:4251

Caroline Thilivhali MARANDELA 30 SEP 93176 21:5657

Thandeka Emily MANZANA 30 NOV 95175 22:2374

Thato MAKHAFOLA 10 APR 94173 23:3287
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TEAM STANDING

Junior Race Women

Punta Umbría (ESP)

20 March 2011World Cross Country Championships

BIB 162 Susana GODINHO (POR) 21:41 (49)

TEAM COUNTRY RESULTPLACE

11 PERU 218PER

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Charo INGA 16 SEP 93156 21:2843

Aleli APARICIO 12 NOV 92154 21:4150

Luz Mery ROJAS 20 JUN 93157 21:5658

Jovana DE LA CRUZ 12 JUL 92155 22:0967

12 CANADA 232CAN

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Caroline PFISTER  2 FEB 9235 21:4352

Carise THOMPSON  7 MAR 9236 21:5456

Maria BERNARD  6 APR 9331 22:0061

Ciara KARY 22 AUG 9234 22:0263

Fiona BENSON 25 MAY 9230 22:0765

Emily DRIEDGER 13 SEP 9232 22:1773

13 SPAIN 292ESP

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Beatriz CASPAR 10 SEP 9350 22:0162

María José PÉREZ 12 JUN 9259 22:1068

Blanca FERNÁNDEZ  1 APR 9253 22:3677

Sara RUIZ 21 DEC 9361 23:1185

Patricia CUETO 18 APR 9251 23:2686

Irene SÁNCHEZ 25 SEP 9262 23:5488

14 TUNISIA 329TUN

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTPLACE

Rafika ABDENNEBI 14 JAN 94191 22:4078

Hallouma JERFEL 10 JUL 93197 22:4580

Selma KADDACHI  1 JAN 93198 22:5382

Nesrine BEN KHEMISSA 27 MAR 92194 24:2089

Nour SIOUD 27 MAR 93199 26:1191
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